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| parte Il parte Voto finale

1 VR410475 ADAMI FRANCESCA 24 24 24

2 VR414684 ALDIGHIERI SARA 24

3 VR420906 ATZEI FEDERICA 18 19 19

4 VR420121 BARONE FRANCESCA 28 27 28

5 VR423855 BELLOMI GIULIA 20

6 VR419815 BENUZZI ELISA 18

7 VR383144 BOADU CLAIRE n.s.

8 VR419947 BONINSEGNA LUCA 22

9 VR419952 BORTOLOTTI CHIARA 26
10 VR419876 BRIANESE SARA 19 18 19
11 VR419899 BRIGHENTI LARA 29
12 VR419801 BUOLI GIORGIA 21 26 24
13 VR422026 CARPANI SIMONA 23
14 VR419921 CASAROTTO ROMER  GAIA 29
15 VR423977 CASTEGNARO MICHELA 23
16 VR419810 COLLESEI ALESSIA n.s.
17 VR420826 COLUSSI JESSICA 20
18 VR419765 DANIELI FRANCESCA 25
19 VR421006 DE TOMASI ELISA 27
20 VR393408 ERGAZZORI MADDALENA 26
21 VR420040 FILOSI EMI 25 30 28
22 VR419806 FONTANA SILVIA 24 24 24
23 VR360427 GALVAGNI ANNA 20
24 VR420027 GASPERI MARTINA n.s.
25 VR414525 GATTI SARA 25
26 VR419989 GHISI MARTA 25 30L 28
27 VR419789 GIACOMINI DEBORAH 27 29 28
28 VR420054 GILIOLI COLETTE 30 30 30
29 VR093666 GREMES GIULIA 26
30 VR419981 GRILLO ALESSIA 24 30 27
31 VR420039 GROSSI SILVIA 30L 30L 30L
32 VR420332 LODA FEDERICA 18
33 VR419939 LUI ANNA 29
34 VR420915 MAFFEI GIANMARIA 19 27 23
35 VR424681 MAFFINA SARA 27
36 VR381798 MARAVIGLIA FEDERICA 21
37 VR420046 MARCACCIO ELEONORA 27
38 VR420133 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 26 30 28
39 VR419760 MARCHI LAURA 28
40 VR419769 MARCHIORI LORENZA 29 30 30
41 VR410273 MARTINELLI DELIA 24
42 VR420107 MARZANA ANNA 21 27 24
43 VR410098 MAYREGGER FEDERICA n.s.
44 VR422382 MINOZzZO MARTINA 25 27 26
45 VR409432 MORO ELENA 30L 30L 30L
46 VR419746 NARDI CHIARA 23
47 VR420026 OLIVA SHARON 25
48 VR349635 ORTELLI LETIZIA 22



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

VR384261
VR380181
VR420088
VR400964
VR420222
VR424171
VR420123
VR419918
VR409598
VR419778
VR419849
VR419984
VR419857
VR420779
VR401729
VR420181
VR423889
VR401706
VR419858
VR425396
VR400333
VR424004
VR420053
VR419862
VR419764
VR419814
VR409788
VR411626
VR420215
VR419785
VR420097
VR419923
VR409616
VR420010
VR420153
VR420048
VR409445

PERINA
PERNIGO
PETTINA
PIANTILOSO
PILATI
PODAVINI
PRATICO
QUACQUARELLI
RAMPONI
RISPOLI

ROSSI
SALGARO
SALVIOLI
SARTORI
SCORTEGAGNA
SOMMACAMPAGNA
SOMMADOSSI
SPAGNOLO
SPIGOLON
SPREA

STOCCO
STORTI
TAFFURELLI
TOMASSI
TOMELLERI
TONIOLO
TONNI
TORBOLI
TORRESANI
TURRA
VALENTI
VALOTTI
VEZZARO
VISENTIN
ZALTRON
ZANIN

ZANINI

PAOLA
SOFIA
DANIELA
ALICE
ANDREA
VALENTINA
ELEONORA
CHIARA
EMANUELE
ROSSELLA
PAOLA
MARA
RACHELE SOFIA
AMBRA
GIADA
ALESSIA
ILARIA
ERICA
SARAH
GRETA
EROS
STEFANIA
ELISA
GIORDANO
ALICE
ELENA
ANNA CRISTINA
NATHALIE
GRETA
CRISTINA
ALESSIA
LAURA
BENEDETTA
ELISA
ELENA
SARA
MONICA
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